
INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA 

DEPT. OF ENGLISH 

EVEN SEMESTER INTERNAL EXAMINATION [SEMESTERS:  II, IV & VI], 2023 -2024 

 

SEMESTER DATE TIME PAPER COURSE TITLE MODE ROOM 

NO 

 

 

II 

 

 

 MAJOR 

16/05/24 10.30am- 

11.00am 

A/ENG/201/MJC-2 Indian Classical 

Literature  

Offline 213 

  

17/05/24 11.30am- 

12.00pm 

A/ENG/104/SEC2 Creative Writing & 

Business 

Communication  

Off line 

Assignment 

submission 

112 

  

 

II 

 

MINOR 

16/05/24  3.30pm-

4.00pm 

A/ENG/202/MN-2   Indian Classical 

Literature  

Offline 112 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IV 

 

 

 

 

 

HONS 

15/05/24 

  

1.30pm-

2.00pm 

AH/ENG/401/C-8  Indian Writing in 

English 

 

Offline 

 

112 

 

15/05/24  

2.00pm-

2.30pm 

AH/ENG/402/C-9  American 

Literature 

 

Offline 

112 

 

 

 16/05/24 

11.30am-

12pm 

AH/ENG/403/C-10  Modern European 

Drama 

 

Offline 

 

213 

15/05/24 

  

11am-

11.30am 

AH/ENG/405/SEC-II  Creative Writing 

& Business 

Communication 

Offline 

Assignment 

Submission 

 

213 

 

IV 

 

PROG. 

15/05/2024 2.30pm-

3.00pm 

ACP-403/CE-2 

**[COMPULSORY 

ENGLISH]  

British Poetry 2   Online exam 

via College 

Website 

 

  NA 

17/05/24 11.30am- 

12.00pm 

AP/ENG/401/C-1D Language and 

Linguistics  

Off line 213 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HONS 

 

15/5/24  

1.30pm-

2pm 

 

AH-ENG-601/C-13 

 

Popular Literature  

 

Offline 

 

213 

 

 

 

  

15/5/24 

2pm- 

2.30pm 

 

AH-ENG-602/C-14 

Postcolonial 

Literatures 

  

 

Offline  

213 

 

 16/5/24 

 

 

1.30pm-

2pm 

 

 

AH-ENG-603/DSE-3 

 

World Literatures  

 

Offline 

assignment 

submission 

213 

 

16/524 

2pm -

2.30pm 

AH-ENG-604/DSE-4 Travel Writing Offline 

assignment 

submission 

213 

 

 

 

 

VI 

 

 

 

 

PROG. 

 

15/5/24 

 

12:30pm-

1pm 

 

AP/ENG/603/GE-2  

 

Drama  

 

Offline 

assignment 

submission 

 

213 

 

16/5/24 

 

 2.30pm-

3pm 

 

AP/ENG/601/DSE-1B  

Partition Literature offline 

assignment 

submission 

 

213 

16/5/24 3pm-

3.30pm 

AP/ENG/604/SEC-4 Business 

Communication 

offline 

assignment 

submission 

213 

 



  

 

  

 


