INDAS MAHAVIDYALAYA DEPT. OF ENGLISH

EVEN SEMESTER INTERNAL EXAMINATION [SEMESTERS: II, IV & VI], 2023 -2024

SEMESTER		DATE	TIME	PAPER	COURSE TITLE	MODE	ROOM NO
II	MAJOR	16/05/24	10.30am- 11.00am	A/ENG/201/MJC-2	Indian Classical Literature	Offline	213
-		17/05/24	11.30am- 12.00pm	A/ENG/104/SEC2	Creative Writing & Business Communication	Off line Assignment submission	112
II	MINOR	16/05/24	3.30pm- 4.00pm	A/ENG/202/MN-2	Indian Classical Literature	Offline	112
	HONS	15/05/24	1.30pm- 2.00pm	AH/ENG/401/C-8	Indian Writing in English	Offline	112
IV		15/05/24	2.00pm- 2.30pm	AH/ENG/402/C-9	American Literature	Offline	112
IV		16/05/24	11.30am- 12pm	AH/ENG/403/C-10	Modern European Drama	Offline	213
		15/05/24	11am- 11.30am	AH/ENG/405/SEC-II	Creative Writing & Business Communication	Offline Assignment Submission	213
IV	PROG.	15/05/2024	2.30pm- 3.00pm	ACP-403/CE-2 **[COMPULSORY ENGLISH]	British Poetry 2	Online exam via College Website	NA
		17/05/24	11.30am- 12.00pm	AP/ENG/401/C-1D	Language and Linguistics	Off line	213
VI	HONS	15/5/24	1.30pm- 2pm	AH-ENG-601/C-13	Popular Literature	Offline	213
		15/5/24	2pm- 2.30pm	AH-ENG-602/C-14	Postcolonial Literatures	Offline	213
		16/5/24	1.30pm- 2pm	AH-ENG-603/DSE-3	World Literatures	Offline assignment submission	213
		16/524	2pm - 2.30pm	AH-ENG-604/DSE-4	Travel Writing	Offline assignment submission	213
VI	PROG.	15/5/24	12:30pm- 1pm	AP/ENG/603/GE-2	Drama	Offline assignment submission	213
		16/5/24	2.30pm- 3pm	AP/ENG/601/DSE-1B	Partition Literature	offline assignment submission	213
		16/5/24	3pm- 3.30pm	AP/ENG/604/SEC-4	Business Communication	offline assignment submission	213